CONNECT»HEALTH

COLORADO

Board Advisory Group Meeting
Connect for Health Colorado; East Tower, Suite 1025

Welcome & Introductions

Approval of Minutes

Connect for Health Colorado Updates

Iv. Eligibility System Changes
V. Plan Display
VI. Public Comment
VII.  Adjourn
© B

3773 Cherry Creek N Dr.
Denver, CO 80209
January 24, 2018

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Update

Discussion

Discussion

ConnectforHealthCO.com

Jo Hubchik and Jane
Barnes

Jo Hubchik and Jane
Barnes

Kate Harris

Kate Harris

3:00-3:05PM

3:05-3:10PM

3:10-3:20PM

3:20-3:30PM

3:30-4:15PM

4:15-4:30PM

4:30PM
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